3cc
ARGUS
LOW - MEDIUM - HIGH
TEMPERATURE
The standard range represents the basic models
to cover temperature applications spanning -30 to
+240°C. The T570 as standard is supplied with a sliding
gland, thermowells can be provided to suit individual

200
280
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
MICROSWITCH
1 = 1x SPDT INDUSTRIAL & Exia
8 = 2x SPDT FLYING LEAD Exia AND
    INDUSTRIAL (MECHANICALLY LINKED TO
    GIVE DPDT SWITCHING OPTION
T S 5 7 5 F P R 5 1 / 4 3 - 3 - 1 - 6 / P A 1 0 0 O
LENGTH OF CABLE CAPILLARY
LENGTH
CERTIFICATION
TI = ATEX/IECEx EExia 0 = DINPLUG,
2 METRES
TS = INDUSTRIAL UP TO
10 METRES
CASE MATERIAL
M20 FEMALE OR
M12 MALE
1 = 1 METRE ETC X
= CABLE LENGTH
P = PPS (ENGINEERING POLYMER)       OVER 9 METRES
S = 316 STAINLESS STEEL
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A = 1 or 2, 3 CORE CABLES
R = M20 MALE ST. STEEL
T = M20 FEMALE
L = M12x1 CIRCULAR CONNECTOR
S = 1/2” NPT MALE ST. STEEL
THERMOWELL CONN. (STANDARD)
PA = 1/2” BSP.P PB = 1/2” NPT
PC = 3/8” BSP.P PD = 3/4” BSP.P
PE = 3/4” NPT PF = 1” BSP.P
PG = 1” NPT
THERMOWELL CONNECTION (HIGH PRESSURE)
HA = 1/2” BSP.P HB = 1/2” NPT
HC = 3/8” BSP.P HD = 3/4” BSP.P
HE = 3/4” NPT HF = 1” BSP.P
HG = 1” NPT
SLIDING GLAND THREAD
3 = 1/2” BSP.P 6 = 1/2” NPT
CAPILLARY
CODE
REFER TO
TABLE ABOVE
STEM LENGTH
1 = 150mm
- STANDARD
2 = 250mm
4 = 400mm
6 = 600mm,
(150 NOT
AVAILABLE WITH
150mm OR
200mm BULB
LENGTH)
THERMOWELL
LENGTH
100MM - STANDARD
IF NOT REQUIRED
LEAVE BLANK
(OTHER LENGTHS
THREADS AND
FLANGES ARE
AVAILABLE. PLEASE
CONTACT OUR
SALES OFFICE)
OPTIONS
O = NONE
A = Exe JUNCTION BOX
WITH 6 TERMINALS
P = PIPE BRACKET
IF MORE THAN ONE OPTION